M T
(BI-SMF)

X FERBRALATS, KM SmAegRBReREMBENIit, RAMSE T ZiH
TERE, ZXBNTAFZAMARSI AR —BEAFERHE, ——RRENETHYE; =26
B 1 5 T A K B K E

KR S A SR PR AT RER A MOt B E R KX A SRS IENMMER. EF )
F LiREBNERNA, FNSTFEEIATEESFDRIABHAHITHERE, Ex26E
575 2 ZERF R B DAL DR T RS 43 T E i ERT R HE R,

=t

- B LIRBTEARENTE TS

« RREHREE

. ERBILESH

- RIFHONURIEAE, THIRIREIEIAE] 200kpsi

=Rz

. HARRIEE BN o IhRBIREE
- THEO. (E) S. CHl L HEMA AR . KBS

o FTTx BB . KOS

- BRHTHE RO
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Feefaeny BI 6/125-18/250 | BI5/125-20/250 | BI7/125-18/250 | BI7/80-18/170% | BI8/125-14/250
RS BI1011-A BI1012-A RI1015-A BI1015-B RI1016-A
FFERE
1310nm <0.39 <052 <035
— 1383nm <035
* 1450 nm <026 <052
1550 nm <024 | <033 <026 <028 | <021
1625nm <025 <0.33 <027 <0.29 <0.23
TEFEE (m) <1420 <1450 1300~1324
FEHRE LR ACe (hm) <1260 <1260 1350 ~ 1500(Ac) 1350 ~ 1500(Ac) <1260
— | 1310nm | 65%04 56+04 | | | 82-90
1550 nm 7.4+0,5 6.5+0.5 7.5+0.4 7.0+0.4 9.1~10.1
TLfetksE ' '
BEHERE (um) 1248+10 124.8+10 124.8+10 80.0+1.0 124.8+1.0
AETEE (%) <10 <10 <10 <10 <10
22 (um) 245.0+7.0 245.0+7.0 245.0+7.0 170.0+50 245.0+7.0
5/ BRIEEZE (um) <06 <06 <06 <06 <06
EEMER
25 (L0 mm (dB) 1550 nm <002 <0.02
18410 mm (dB) 1550 nm ' ' <0.15
18410 mm (dRB) | 1625nm <045
1B $15 mm (dB) © 1550nm <0.05 <0.01 <008
18 $15 mm (dB) | 1625nm <0.10 <0.02 <0.25
18$20 mm (dB) 1550 nm <0.02 <0.005 <0.03
1E$20 mm (dB) 1625nm <0.05 <0.005 <0.10
10E 30 mm (dB) 1550 nm <0.01 <0.002
10E 30 mm (dB)  1625nm <0.02 <0.005
IFIRIFE -60°C~85°C 1210 nm, 1550 nm and 1625 nm
SREMTINER, (dB/km) B0°C~85°C | <0.05 <0.05 <005 <0.05 <0.05
Ml
%37 (kpsi) B 150 100 200 200 150

*FIRHIMER 135um R RS

KOS RRAR
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